'H_) Townsend Press
ISBN/Price List — Spring 2025

ADULT BASIC READING SKILLS

City Stories: A Book for Adult Beginning Readers 978-1-59194-494-2 $9.95
STUDY SKILLS

Print Materials

NEW Stepping Up: Study Skills for College 978-1-59194-795-0 $8.00
Bundiled Print & Electronic Materials

NEW Stepping Up + 4-month Digital Access 978-1-59194-807-0 $12.00
Electronic Materials

NEW Stepping Up Digital Access (4 month), Emailed 978-1-59194-706-6e $8.00

NEW Stepping Up Digital Access (4 month), Printed Card 978-1-59194-706-6 $8.00

COLLEGE READING SKILLS
Print Materials
College Reading Essentials 978-1-59194-507-9 $30.00
Groundwork for College Reading with Phonics, 5/e 978-1-59194-486-7 $30.00
Groundwork for College Reading, 5/e 978-1-59194-472-0 $30.00
Ten Steps to Building College Reading Skills, 6/e 978-1-59194-464-5 $30.00
Ten Steps to Improving College Reading Skills, 7/e 978-1-59194-566-6 $30.00
Ten Steps to Advancing College Reading Skills, 6/e 978-1-59194-434-8 $30.00
Ten Steps to Mastering College Reading Skills 978-1-59194-520-8 $30.00
Electronic Materials
Ten Steps Plus Digital Access (10 month), Printed Card 978-1-59194-478-2 $30.00
Ten Steps Plus Digital Access (10 month), Emailed 978-1-59194-478-2¢ $30.00
Ten Steps Plus LE (Limited Ed.)Dig. Access (4 month), Printed Card 978-1-59194-490-4 $15.00
Ten Steps Plus LE (Limited Ed.)Dig. Access (4 month), Emailed 978-1-59194-490-4¢ $15.00
Bundiled Print & Electronic Materials
College Reading Essentials + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-515-4 $36.00
Groundwork for College Reading with Phonics + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-480-5 $36.00
Groundwork for College Reading + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-479-9 $36.00
Ten Steps to Building College Reading Skills + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-481-2 $36.00
Ten Steps to Improving College Reading Skills, 7/e + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-569-7 $36.00
Ten Steps to Advancing College Reading Skills + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-483-6 $36.00
Ten Steps to Mastering College Reading Skills + Ten Steps Plus 978-1-59194-534-5 $36.00
READING-WRITING & GRAMMAR SKILLS

Print Materials
The Reading-Writing Connection 978-1-59194-301-3 $30.00
The Advanced Reading-Writing Connection 978-1-59194-425-6 $30.00
English Essentials 978-1-59194-022-7 $26.00
English Essentials, Short Version 2/e 978-1-59194-469-0 $21.00
Clear Thinking and Writing 978-1-59194-187-3 $13.00
Clear Thinking and Writing, 2/e 978-1-59194-552-9 $30.00
Voices and Values, 2/e 978-1-59194-443-0 $25.00
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Electronic Materials

English Plus Digital Access (10 month), Printed Card 978-1-59194-466-9 $26.00
English Plus Digital Access (10 month), Emailed 978-1-59194-466-9¢ $26.00
Reading-Writing Plus Digital Access (10 month), Printed Card 978-1-59194-493-5 $30.00
Reading-Writing Plus Digital Access (10 month), Emailed 978-1-59194-493-5¢ $30.00
Reading-Writing Plus LE (Ltd Ed.)Dig. Access (4 month) Printed Card  978-1-59194-500-0 $15.00
Reading-Writing Plus LE (Ltd Ed.) Dig. Access (4 month) Emailed 978-1-59194-500-0e $15.00
Bundiled Print & Electronic Materials
English Essentials + English Plus 978-1-59194-468-3 $30.00
English Essentials, Short Version 2/e + English Plus 978-1-59194-462-1 $26.00
Clear Thinking and Writing, 2/e + English Plus 978-1-59194-565-9 $36.00
The Reading-Writing Connection + Reading-Writing Plus 978-1-59194-491-1 $36.00
The Advanced Reading-Writing Connection + Reading-Writing Plus 978-1-59194-492-8 $36.00
VOCABULARY SKILLS
Print Materials—Long Versions
Vocabulary Basics, 3/e 978-1-59194-554-3 $12.90
Groundwork for a Better Vocabulary, 5/e 978-1-59194-556-7 $12.90
Building Vocabulary Skills, 5/e 978-1-59194-524-6 $12.90
Improving Vocabulary Skills, 5/e 978-1-59194-526-0 $12.90
Advancing Vocabulary Skills, 5/e 978-1-59194-528-4 $12.90
Mastering Vocabulary Skills 978-1-59194-558-1 $12.90
Print Materials— Short Versions
Building Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e 978-1-59194-536- $10.90
Improving Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e 978-1-59194-538-3 $10.90
Advancing Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e 978-1-59194-540-6 $10.90
Electronic Materials
Vocabulary Plus Printed Access Kit (10 month) 978-1-59194-436-2 $12.90
Vocabulary Plus E-mailed Access Code (10 month) 978-1-59194-436-2¢ $12.90
Bundled Long Version Print & Electronic Materials
Vocabulary Basics + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-560-4 $17.90
Groundwork for a Better Vocabulary + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-561-1 $17.90
Building Vocabulary Skills + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-531-4 $17.90
Improving Vocabulary Skills + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-532-1 $17.90
Advancing Vocabulary Skills + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-533-8 $17.90
Mastering Vocabulary Skills + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-562-8 $17.90
Bundled Short Version Print & Electronic Materials
Building Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-543-1 $15.90
Improving Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-542-0 $15.90
Advancing Vocabulary Skills, Short Version, 5/e + Vocabulary Plus 978-1-59194-543-7 $15.90
TOTAL ACCESS ALL-INCLUSIVE SUBSCRIPTIONS
Plus—Total Access (4 month)*, Printed Card 978-1-59194-594-9 $40.00
Plus—Total Access (4 month)*, Emailed 978-1-59194-595-6 $40.00
Plus—Total Access (10 month)*, Printed Card 978-1-59194-596-3 $55.00
Plus—Total Access (10 month)*, Emailed 978-1-59194-597-0 $55.00

*Includes digital access to all assessments, assignments, ebooks, and resources for 7en Steps Plus, Vocabulary Plus,
English Plus, Reading-Writing Plus, the Townsend Library, and the Bluford Series.
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BLUFORD SERIES

Lost and Found 978-0-94421-002-4 $4.00
A Matter of Trust 978-0-94421-003-1 $4.00
Secrets in the Shadows 978-0-94421-005-5 $4.00
Someone to Love Me 978-0-94421-006-2 $4.00
The Bully 978-0-94421-000-0 $4.00
The Gun 978-0-94421-004-8 $4.00
Until We Meet Again 978-0-94421-007-9 $4.00
Blood Is Thicker 978-0-94421-016-6 $4.00
Brothers in Arms 978-1-59194-017-3 $4.00
Summer of Secrets 978-1-59194-066-1 $4.00
The Fallen 978-1-59194-018-0 $4.00
Shattered 978-1-59194-069-2 $4.00
Search for Safety 978-1-59194-070-8 $4.00
No Way Out 978-1-59194-176-7 $4.00
Schooled 978-1-59194-177-4 $4.00
Breaking Point 978-1-59194-232-0 $4.00
The Test 978-1-59194-234-4 $4.00
Pretty Ugly 978-1-59194-233-7 $4.00
Promises to Keep 978-1-59194-303-7 $4.00
Survivor 978-1-59194-318-1 $4.00
Girls Like Me 978-1-59194-470-6 $4.00
The Chosen 978-1-59194-576-5 $4.00
Alone 978-1-59194-704-2 $4.00

NEW On the Run 978-1-59194-814-8 $4.00
Complete Bluford Series (All 24 books) TL-BL $72.00
Bluford Series Boxed Set (First 20 books) 978-1-59194-309-9 $60.00
Teacher’s Guide to the Bluford Series (novels 1-135) 978-1-59194-078-4 $15.00
Teacher’s Guide to the Bluford Series (novels 16-23) 978-1-59194-420-1 $10.00
Bluford Series Illustrated Edition

NEW The Bully: Illustrated Edition 978-1-59194-797-4 $8.00
Bluford Series Digital Option
Bluford Series eBook Subscription 978-1-59194-616-8 $10.00

TOWNSEND LIBRARY

Abraham Lincoln: A Giant Among Presidents 978-1-59194-180-4 $3.00
The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 978-1-59194-029-6 $3.00
The Adventures of Tom Sawyer 978-1-59194-025-8 $3.00
The Amazing Harry Houdini 978-1-59194-175-0 $3.00
Animal Rescue 978-1-59194-107-1 $3.00
Anne of Green Gables 978-1-59194-114-9 $3.00
Anne Frank: Courage, Sorrow, and a Lasting Legacy 978-1-59194-550-5 $3.00
The Beasts of Tarzan 978-1-59194-033-3 $3.00
Black Beauty 978-1-59194-046-3 $3.00
Brother to Brother 978-1-59194-178-1 $3.00
Bullying in Schools 978-1-59194-249-8 $2.00
Bullying in Schools Plus (e-mailed) 978-1-59194-518-5 $1.00
Bullying in Schools Print/Plus Bundle 978-1-59194-519-2 $3.00
The Call of the Wild 978-1-59194-001-2 $3.00
Captains Courageous 978-1-59194-084-5 $3.00
The Count of Monte Cristo 978-1-59194-216-0 $3.00
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Creatures That Can Kill You

David Coppertield

The Deadliest War: The Story of World War Il
Dracula

A Dream Fulfilled: The Story of Barack Obama
Ethan Frome

Everyday Heroes, Townsend Library Edition
Facing Addiction: Three True Stories

Far from the Madding Crowd

Foster Care Odyssey: A Black Girl’s Story
Frankenstein and The Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
From Best Friend to Bully

The Gods of Mars

Great Expectations

Great Moments in Sports

Great Stories of Suspense and Adventure
Guadalupe Quintanilla: My Story

Gulliver's Travels

Harriet Tubman: Freedom Leader

Helen Keller: From Darkness to Light

The Hound of the Baskervilles

1Ida B. Wells: A Woman of Courage

Incidents in the Life of a Slave Girl

1t Couldn't Happen to Me: Three True Stories of Teenage Moms
Jackie Robinson: An American Hero

Jane Eyre

John F. Kennedy

The Jungle Book

King Arthur and His Knights

La Vida Real: True Stories of Latino Students Today
Lad: A Dog

The Last of the Mohicans

Laughter and Chills: Seven Great Stories
Learning to Live: A Black Woman's Journey
Letters My Mother Never Read

Little Women

Lost on the Mountain

Making the Most of Your Life

Maria Cardenas: My Story

The Mark of Zorro

Martin Luther King, Jr.. Warrior for Peace
Michelle Obama: First Lady

Muhammad Ali: The Greatest

The Merry Adventures of Robin Hood

My Antonia

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass

A Nation Created: The War for American Independence
A Nation Divided: The American Civil War
Nibbles and the Crazy Science Experiment

The Odyssey

Oliver Twist

Pollyanna

The Power of Determination

The Power of Love

Pride and Prejudice

978-1-59194-268-9 $3.00

978-1-59194-091-3 $3.00
978-1-59194-228-3 $3.00
978-1-59194-003-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-186-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-047-0 $3.00
978-0-944210-28-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-058-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-106-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-098-2 $3.00
978-1-59194-052-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-272-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-062-3 $3.00
978-1-59194-060-9 $3.00
978-1-59194-270-2 $3.00
978-1-59194-000-5 $3.00
978-1-59194-269-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-021-0 $3.00
978-1-59194-101-9 $3.00
978-1-59194-501-7 $3.00
978-1-59194-064-7 $3.00
978-1-59194-218-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-026-5 $3.00
978-1-59194-049-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-102-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-009-8 $3.00
978-1-59194-217-7 $3.00
978-1-59194-008-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-074-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-179-8 $3.00
978-1-59194-215-3 $3.00
978-1-59194-032-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-040-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-108-8 $3.00
978-1-59194-036-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-113-2 $3.00
978-1-59194-305-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-090-6 $3.00
978-1-59194-418-8 $3.00
978-1-59194-071-5 $3.00
978-1-59194-202-3 $3.00
978-1-59194-523-9 $3.00
978-1-59194-502-4 $3.00
978-1-59194-043-2 $3.00
978-1-59194-093-7 $3.00
978-1-59194-019-7 $3.00
978-1-59194-245-0 $3.00
978-1-59194-248-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-433-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-042-5 $3.00
978-1-59194-083-8 $3.00
978-1-59194-112-5 $3.00
978-1-59194-503-1 $3.00
978-1-59194-456-0 $3.00
978-1-59194-067-8 $3.00
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The Prince and the Pauper

A Princess of Mars

Reading Changed My Life! Three True Stories
Rebounding

Ragged Dick or Street Life in New York
The Red Badge of Courage

The Return of Tarzan

The Return of the Native

Roberto Clemente: The Story of a Champion
Robinson Crusoe

Rod Sutton: My Story

Rosa Parks and the Bus to Freedom

The Scarlet Letter

Scary Medical Stories

Scary Stories

The Sea-Wolf

Second Wind

Silas Marner

Sister Carrie

Sister to Sister

The Stolen Light

Stories of Courage

The Story of Blima: A Holocaust Survivor
Surviving Abuse: Four True Stories
Swamp Curse

The Swiss Family Robinson

A Tale of Two Cities

Tarzan of the Apes

Ten Real-Life Stories

Timeless Tales of Heroes, Villains, Victims, & Fools
Treasure Island

Uncle Tom's Cabin

Unexpected Blessings

Up from Slavery: An Autobiography

The Virginian

Voces Latinas

The Warlord of Mars

The War of the Worlds

White Fang

William Still and the Underground Railroad
The Wind in the Willows

The Wizard of Oz

Complete Townsend Library (all titles)

978-1-59194-015-9
978-1-59194-061-6
978-1-59194-012-8
978-1-59195-247-4
978-1-59194-080-7
978-1-59194-050-0
978-1-59194-020-3
978-1-59194-044-9
978-1-59194-103-3
978-1-59194-068-5
978-1-59194-419-5
978-1-59194-288-7
978-1-59194-072-2
978-1-59194-292-4
978-1-59194-457-7
978-1-59194-111-8
978-1-59194-293-1
978-1-59194-048-7
978-1-59194-011-1
978-1-59194-204-7
978-1-59194-095-1
978-1-59194-574-1
978-1-59194-051-7
978-1-59194-057-9
978-1-59194-294-8
978-1-59194-056-2
978-1-59194-034-0
978-1-59194-010-4
978-1-59194-059-3
978-1-59194-210-8
978-1-59194-038-8
978-1-59194-055-5
978-1-59194-238-2
978-1-59194-031-9
978-1-59194-065-4
978-1-59194-225-2
978-1-59194-063-0
978-1-59194-075-3
978-1-59194-007-4
978-1-59194-109-5
978-1-59194-030-2
978-1-59194-053-1
TL

Townsend Library Collections (Title info available at www.townsendpress.com.)

African American Collection (17 titles)
Anti-Bullying Collection (5 titles)

Bluford Series Collection (All 23 titles)
Classics Collection Volume 1 (25 titles)
Classics Collection Volume 2 (25 titles)
Fantasy / Science Fiction Collection (7 titles)
High-Interest Anthologies (10 titles)

History Collection (14 titles)

Latino Collection (10 titles)

Middle Grade Collection (7 titles)

TL-AA
TL-AB
TL-BL
TL-C1
TL-C2
TL-FS
TL-HA
TL-HC
TL-LC
TL-MG
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$270.00

$45.90
$13.50
$60.00
$67.50
$67.50
$18.90
$27.00
$37.80
$27.00
$18.90




Remarkable Personal Stories / Nonfiction (23 titles) TL-PS $62.10
Social Interest/Self Help Collection (11 titles) TL-SI $29.70
Townsend Library Digital Options
Townsend Library eBook Subscription (all library titles) 978-1-59194-614-4 $10.00
Reading Unlimited Subscription (all library and Bluford titles) 978-1-59194-615-1 $15.00
THE KING SCHOOL SERIES
Kindergarten Collection / Very Early Emergent
LEVEL 1
We read 978-1-59194-212-2 $3.00
Derek plays 978-1-59194-208-5 $3.00
Jasmin draws 978-1-59194-211-5 $3.00
Kendra sees 978-1-59194-222-1 $3.00
Victor packs 978-1-59194-207-8 $3.00
LEVEL 2
Merry-go-round 978-1-59194-209-2 $3.00
Pets 978-1-59194-221-4 $3.00
My body 978-1-59194-220-7 $3.00
In the tub 978-1-59194-213-9 $3.00
Hot and cold 978-1-59194-219-1 $3.00
Kindergarten Collection, Complete Set (10 books) 978-1-19194-230-6 $30.00
Kindergarten Collection, Classroom Library (60 books) 978-1-19194-229-0 $162.00
Kindergarten Collection Teacher’s Guide 978-1-19194-237-5 $15.00
Early First Grade / Early Emergent
LEVEL 3
At the zoo 978-1-59194-115-6 $3.00
1 am bored 978-1-59194-117-0 $3.00
Let’s look for words 978-1-59194-118-7 $3.00
My new shoes 978-1-59194-116-3 $3.00
My baby brother 978-1-59194-119-4 $3.00
LEVEL 4
1 lost something 978-1-59194-122-4 $3.00
Too much! 978-1-59194-121-7 $3.00
The shopping list 978-1-59194-124-8 $3.00
Hide and seek 978-1-59194-120-0 $3.00
Oh no! 978-1-59194-123-1 $3.00
LEVEL S
The birthday party 978-1-59194-126-2 $3.00
Street fair 978-1-59194-128-6 $3.00
Snow 978-1-59194-129-3 $3.00
Let’s jump rope 978-1-59194-125-5 $3.00
The lights are out 978-1-59194-127-9 $3.00
LEVEL 6
Valentine’s Day 978-1-59194-131-6 $3.00
Where is my glove? 978-1-59194-132-3 $3.00
Our garden 978-1-59194-130-9 $3.00
Mom’s birthday 978-1-59194-133-0 $3.00
The cookie problem 978-1-59194-134-7 $3.00
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Mid First Grade / Emergent

LEVEL 7
Special trees
At home sick
Don’t let go!
Waving goodbye
What has Mom lost?

LEVEL 8
Alone at recess
A special family party
Two homes
Soccer with Dad
The sandwich

LEVEL 9
The cupcake
Feeling shy
A messy room
First sleepover
Now [ feel better

LEVEL 10
Teacher’s pet
In the army
Time for pizza
A trip to the farm
Magic tricks

Late First Grade / Early Fluent

LEVEL 11
When I grow up
Baby bird
Spanish and English

The puppy
Many feelings

LEVEL 12
Staying healthy
Finders keepers
Lost in the store
Magic village
Nice and polite

LEVEL 13
Guests from Japan
The stapler
The roller coaster
I’'m too tall
1 feel like a dummy

LEVEL 14
The reading contest
Halloween
Then and now
Let’s hibernate
Go away!

978-1-59194-138-5
978-1-59194-139-2
978-1-59194-135-4
978-1-59194-137-8
978-1-59194-136-1

978-1-59194-141-5
978-1-59194-143-9
978-1-59194-142-2
978-1-59194-140-8
978-1-59194-144-6

978-1-59194-148-4
978-1-59194-145-3
978-1-59194-146-0
978-1-59194-149-1
978-1-59194-147-7

978-1-59194-154-5
978-1-59194-151-4
978-1-59194-153-8
978-1-59194-152-1
978-1-59194-150-7

978-1-59194-156-9
978-1-59194-158-3
978-1-59194-157-6
978-1-59194-159-0
978-1-59194-155-2

978-1-59194-162-0
978-1-59194-160-6
978-1-59194-164-4
978-1-59194-163-7
978-1-59194-161-3

978-1-59194-166-8
978-1-59194-165-1
978-1-59194-167-5
978-1-59194-169-9
978-1-59194-168-2

978-1-59194-174-3
978-1-59194-173-6
978-1-59194-171-2
978-1-59194-172-9
978-1-59194-170-5
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First Grade Collection, Complete Set — 60 books

978-1-59194-185-9 $180.00

First Grade Collection, Classroom Library — 360 books 978-1-59194-184-2 $972.00
First Grade Collection Teacher’s Guide 978-1-59194-183-5 $25.00
Second Grade Collection
LEVEL 15—16
Back to School 978-1-59194-273-3 $3.00
The Book Fair 978-1-59194-275-7 $3.00
A Nutty Problem 978-1-59194-274-0 $3.00
Hamster Escape! 978-1-59194-276-4 $3.00
Burrito Time 978-1-59194-277-1 $3.00
LEVEL 17—18
Book Buddies 978-1-59194-278-8 $3.00
The Deep End 978-1-59194-279-5 $3.00
Reptiles Rule! 978-1-59194-280-1 $3.00
The Dinner Guest 978-1-59194-281-8 $3.00
Trading Places 978-1-59194-282-5 $3.00
LEVEL 19—-20
A Sweet Talent 978-1-59194-283-2 $3.00
Grandma Gets in Shape 978-1-59194-284-9 $3.00
Circle of Kindness 978-1-59194-285-6 $3.00
Coming Home 978-1-59194-286-3 $3.00
To the Rescue 978-1-59194-287-0 $3.00
Second Grade Collection, Complete Set — 15 books 978-1-59194-306-8 $45.00
Second Grade Collection, Class Library —90 books 978-1-59194-307-5 $243.00
Second Grade Teacher’s Guide 978-1-59194-308-2 $15.00

For information about ordering, call us toll-free at 800 772-6410,
or visit us online at www.townsendpress.com.
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